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 17 11148 BROOKHAVEN  8District 30 S  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 11151 CANTON  3District 30 S  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 11153 CRYSTAL SPRINGS  6District 30 S  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 11156 FLORENCE  4District 30 S  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 11158 HAZLEHURST  5District 30 S  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 11159 METRO JACKSON  9District 30 S  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 62 11166 MAGEE  0District 30 S  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 11168 MC COMB  14District 30 S  4  5  49 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 16 11177 PORT GIBSON  3District 30 S  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 11179 RESERVOIR L C  6District 30 S  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 11182 TERRY  1District 30 S  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 11185 VICKSBURG  7District 30 S  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 11186 WESSON  5District 30 S  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 11187 YAZOO CITY  6District 30 S  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 11230 BILOXI  26District 30 S  3  3  55 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 25 11232 COLUMBIA  3District 30 S  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 11234 ELLISVILLE  4District 30 S  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 11239 HATTIESBURG  3District 30 S  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 11240 LAUREL  10District 30 S  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 11264 ST MARTIN  8District 30 S  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 11268 SUMRALL  16District 30 S  6  7  33 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 15 11270 WAYNESBORO  1District 30 S  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 11271 WOOLMARKET  8District 30 S  1  1  17 2  0  0 1  0  0  2

 2 11275 COLLINSVILLE  1District 30 S  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 11279 DE KALB  0District 30 S  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 11284 FOREST  0District 30 S  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 11292 MADDEN  0District 30 S  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 11296 MORTON  8District 30 S  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 9 11297 NEWTON  0District 30 S  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 52747 MADISON  30District 30 S  5  5  69 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 5 53672 HARRISVILLE  4District 30 S  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 54226 DIAMONDHEAD  8District 30 S  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 56162 MEADVILLE FRANKLIN COUNTY  7District 30 S  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 96698 PINE BELT  6District 30 S  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 119713 Ocean Springs  5District 30 S  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 465  690 225
 35

 40  42  2  0  038 4  0  2
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